
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
447 
695 
688 
618 
610 
598 
401 
609 
406 
495 
487 
477 
569 
660 
631 
634 
624 
491 
580 
625 
632 

Name 
Jim RINGELBERG(M) 
Dylano DECKERS(SC) 
Noa MENGAL(SC) 
François-Xavier VENET(SC) 
Nick SMIT(SC) 
Quentin HENRY(G) 
Thierry DELRE(M) 
Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) 
Mark SMIT(M) 
MARDEEN BENJAMIN(M) 
Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) 
Vincenzo SCHILLACI(M) 
Stephane MARCHIONNI(G) 
Olivan FAYT(SC) 
Kjen VERHILLE(SC) 
Saiko VANHOORNE(SC) 
Summer WEBB(SC) 
Björn VERHAMME(M) 
Michael HONNAY(G) 
Tom POTY(SC) 
Maxime TORTORA(SC) 

Nat 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
TD Kart 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
KR 
Kosmic 
KR 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
TD Kart 
RedSpeed 
KR 
Lando Norris 
Lando Norris 

Raceteam 
Delre Racing Team 
TD Official Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
FX TEAM KARTING 
Ferry Smit Racing 
Eurokarting 
TD Official Racing Team 
CG Motorsport 
Ferry Smit Racing 
Vdk 
DGM RACING 
Ravet Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
Vdk 
Rsd Karting 
TD Official Racing Team 
TD Official Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
CG Racing 
PJM 
SRS 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
10 

4 

Total Tm 
15:04.320 
15:06.611 
15:06.747 
15:06.889 
15:07.481 
15:07.732 
15:09.949 
15:10.032 
15:10.914 
15:14.510 
15:15.450 
15:18.873 
15:19.121 
15:19.636 
15:23.743 
15:28.069 
15:28.945 

9:39.032 
3:57.858 

1.378 
11.610 

Diff 

2.291 
2.427 
2.569 
3.161 
3.412 
5.629 
5.712 
6.594 

10.190 
11.130 
14.553 
14.801 
15.316 
19.423 
23.749 
24.625 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.882 
55.880 
55.968 
55.698 
56.107 
56.010 
56.246 
55.930 
56.094 
56.180 
55.981 
56.529 
56.492 
56.198 
56.294 
57.158 
56.803 
56.356 
57.085 

km/h 
88,000 
88,003 
87,864 
88,290 
87,647 
87,799 
87,430 
87,924 
87,667 
87,533 
87,844 
86,993 
87,049 
87,505 
87,356 
86,035 
86,573 
87,260 
86,145 

- 
- 

Points 
80 
80 
76 
73 
71 
76 
73 
70 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
69 
68 
67 
66 
66 
65 
65 
64 

Penalty 

5 sec. 

10 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#660 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Causing a collision 
#632 Time Penalty 10 sec. / Causing a collision SD09 

Margin of Victory 
2.291 

Ø km/h 
87,006 

Best Lap Tm 
55.698 

km/h 
88,290 

Best Lap by 
618 - François-Xavier VENET(SC)

Printed: 13.10.2024 18:27:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Racec Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 5 Mariembourg 
X30 Master-SC 

Final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:27:02 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.10.2024 17:20 

Timekeeping Victor Rosen:                                             Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h
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